8
Forced Convection Laboratory Incubators
Forced convection design produces
faster temperature response rates,
improves uniformity and reduces
fluctuation
Permanent ly  lubr icated and
maintenance-free German-made

Support stands fixed height at 703 mm (27.7”)
Additional Shelf
Optional Stainless Steel Exterior
Stacking Kit
- Accommodates desired operating heights
- Esco Voyager® is a PC-based software package developed for remote monitoring, datalogging
   and programming/device configuration of Esco controlled environment laboratory equipment
- Two shelves are included for 32 L, 54 L, 110 L, 170 L and 240 L models as standard. Additional
   shelves may be ordered.
- Robust construction and corrosion-resistant surface that meets pharmaceutical and clinical
   laboratory requirements
- Stacking kit is a provision to stack one thermostatic product on top of another unit. Four
  stacking brackets are included as standard inside the Accessories Kit Box with each incubator.
17
Model Item Code Description
IFC-110-8 2100010 Isotherm® Refrigerated Incubator, 110 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFC-110-8-SS 2100026 Isotherm® Refrigerated Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 110 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFC-170-8 2100035 Isotherm® Refrigerated Incubator, 170 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFC-170-8-SS 2100056 Isotherm® Refrigerated Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 170 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFC-240-8 2100011 Isotherm® Refrigerated Incubator, 240 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFC-240-8-SS 2100027 Isotherm® Refrigerated Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 240 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Model Item Code Description
OFA-32-8 2110001 Isotherm® General Purpose Oven, 32 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-32-9 2110010 Isotherm® General Purpose Oven, 32 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-32-8-SS 2110012 Isotherm® General Purpose Oven, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 32 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-32-9-SS 2110023 Isotherm® General Purpose Oven, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 32 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-54-8 2110002 Isotherm® General Purpose Oven, 54 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-54-9 2110009 Isotherm® General Purpose Oven, 54 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-54-8-SS 2110013 Isotherm® General Purpose Oven, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 54 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-54-9-SS 2110022 Isotherm® General Purpose Oven, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 54 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-110-8 2110003 Isotherm® General Purpose Oven, 110 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-110-9 2110008 Isotherm® General Purpose Oven, 110 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-110-8-SS 2110014 Isotherm® General Purpose Oven, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 110 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-110-9-SS 2110011 Isotherm® General Purpose Oven, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 110 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-170-8 2110006 Isotherm® General Purpose Oven, 170 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-170-9 2110020 Isotherm® General Purpose Oven, 170 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-170-8-SS 2110015 Isotherm® General Purpose Oven, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 170 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-170-9-SS 2110024 Isotherm® General Purpose Oven, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 170 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-240-8 2110007 Isotherm® General Purpose Oven, 240 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-240-9 2110021 Isotherm® General Purpose Oven, 240 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-240-8-SS 2110016 Isotherm® General Purpose Oven, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 240 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-240-9-SS 2110025 Isotherm® General Purpose Oven, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 240 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Ordering Information
Unit Ordering
18
Model Description
IFA-32-8 2100001 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, 32 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-32-9 2100017 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, 32 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-32-8-SS 2100021 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 32 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-32-9-SS 2100052 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 32 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-54-8 2100002 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, 54 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-54-9 2100018 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, 54 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-54-8-SS 2100022 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 54 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-54-9-SS 2100051 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 54L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-110-8 2100003 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, 110 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-110-9 2100016 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, 110 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-110-8-SS 2100020 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 110 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-110-9-SS 2100053 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 110 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-170-8 2100014 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, 170 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-170-9 2100049 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, 170 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-170-8-SS 2100024 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 170 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-170-9-SS 2100054 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 170 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-240-8 2100015 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, 240 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-240-9 2100050 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, 240 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-240-8-SS 2100025 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 240 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-240-9-SS 2100055 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 240 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Model Description
INA-32-8 2100045 Isotherm® Natural Convection Incubator, 32 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
INA-54-8 2100046 Isotherm® Natural Convection Incubator, 54 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
INA-110-8 2100044 Isotherm® Natural Convection Incubator, 110 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
INA-170-8 2100047 Isotherm® Natural Convection Incubator, 170 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
INA-240-8 2100048 Isotherm® Natural Convection Incubator, 240 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
19
Model Description
IFA-32-8 2100001 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, 32 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-32-9 2100017 Isotherm® General Purpose Incubator, 32 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz